
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Ikast Skytteforening 278/92 263/88 541/180

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2
1 22736 Allan Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 258/85 253/87 511/172

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 289/97
2 129094 Paw Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 278/93
3 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 211/60

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 131314 Freia Christophersen Viborg Skytteforening 151/53

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 290/95
2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 279/93
3 123774 Klaus Kristian Bredholt Viborg Skytteforening 279/89
4 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 278/91
5 18967 Ulrich Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 270/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 282/94
2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 276/91
3 29892 Jan Jørgensen Haderup Skytteforening 274/92
3 89684 Jes Spanggaard Haderup Skytteforening 274/92
5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 274/91
6 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 271/88
7 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt

Hannibalsen
Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 270/89

8 125293 Elon Drejer Skive Pistolklub 269/88
9 21999 Henrik S. Møller Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 266/91
10 21929 Peter Kramer Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 252/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 30772 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 270/90
2 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 269/90
3 22284 Per Lorentzen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 266/88
4 101282 Jari J. A. Sørensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 265/92
5 32615 Henrik Keller Ikast Skytteforening 263/88
5 120793 Irina Ustinova Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 263/88
7 19030 Kenneth L. Nielsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 261/83
8 22405 Mads Riis Gjern Skyttekreds 254/88
9 19650 Kristian Lund Hansen Viborg Skytteforening 252/90
10 121528 Jan Roager Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 252/88
11 86294 Jacob Lindgaard Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 252/82
12 114325 Torben Jensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 250/84
13 102227 Rune Jensen Hem Skytteforening 249/84
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 129463 Gorm Christensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 282/91
2 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 256/87
3 131264 Dan Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 253/89
4 131315 Kim Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 247/82
5 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 238/79
6 32474 John Madsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 227/76
7 24133 Martin Andersen Gjern Skyttekreds 226/74
8 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 209/70
9 118453 Flemming Graasten Gjern Skyttekreds 188/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 121907 Elin Bækdal Jensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 279/90
2 31549 Per Jacobsen Ikast Skytteforening 278/92
3 130038 Rasmus Sørensen Ikast Skytteforening 277/93
4 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 275/94
5 125119 Bent Buus Hansen Hem Skytteforening 272/92
6 123716 Henrik Rasmussen Ikast Skytteforening 268/90
7 121952 Ivan Bøjlesen Ikast Skytteforening 261/88
8 31753 Brian Frahm Ikast Skytteforening 250/84
9 118451 Peter Bak Petersen Gjern Skyttekreds 242/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 119412 Helle Pia Falk Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 276/90
2 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 274/95
3 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 270/94
4 27989 Jan Laursen Hem Skytteforening 264/86
5 19099 Leif Byskov Hem Skytteforening 262/92
6 123177 Henrik Bånd Rasmussen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 261/86
7 112327 Randi Lauritzen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 258/86
8 22736 Allan Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 258/85
9 132795 Henrik Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 250/77
10 126363 Heidi Laursen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 248/79
11 101600 Berit Kjærulff Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 242/84
12 127462 Henrik Thorsø Nielsen Gjern Skyttekreds 240/73
12 123322 Connie  Rennemo Ulbjerg Skytteforening 240/73
14 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 237/78
14 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 237/78
16 104543 Erna Jensen Skive Pistolklub 226/74
17 93542 Lone Krarup Hede Haderup Skytteforening 225/76
18 126402 Brian Friis Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 219/77
19 88918 Viggo Tølbøll Gregersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 219/74
20 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 217/73
21 112334 Rene Tim Nielsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 213/72
22 131265 Stig Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 206/70
23 131263 Sara Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 191/57
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 291/97
2 31021 Poul Vinkler Viborg Skytteforening 274/93
3 19371 Bjarne Visgaard Viborg Skytteforening 273/88
4 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 269/90
5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 268/87
6 22561 Ingolf Lorentzen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 264/85
7 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 263/85
8 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 259/86
9 27884 Magnus Harritz Skive Pistolklub 258/90
10 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 255/86
11 31072 Marius Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 255/85
12 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 244/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 22580 Henrik Pedersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 281/97
2 92084 Marie Hansen Hem Skytteforening 261/85
3 22332 Mogens E. Christensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 260/87
4 19541 Robert Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 258/86
5 19730 Gunnar Mejlby Viborg Skytteforening 254/87
6 12297 John Kristensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 253/86
7 12301 Hans Haubro Ulbjerg Skytteforening 253/82
8 31766 Anton Bredvig Ikast Skytteforening 252/84
9 107721 Stig Meyer Haderup Skytteforening 248/84
10 19748 Erik Hjorth Viborg Skytteforening 245/69
11 117927 Villy Søby Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 242/82
12 92085 Egon Nørgaard Hem Skytteforening 234/83
13 19785 Bent Svejstrup Viborg Skytteforening 231/87
14 102325 Niels Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 230/78
15 103379 Jens Østergaard Nielsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 210/70
16 102472 Ole Gram Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 199/67
17 101599 Erik Kjærulff Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 198/54
18 112397 Benny P. Søndergaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 185/62
19 117630 Poul Østergaard Hansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 179/60
20 103377 Jørgen Mortensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdelin.. 174/58

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 294/98
2 129094 Paw Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 285/96
3 127731 Oliver Geertsen Skive Pistolklub 271/91
4 131455 Rasmus Munkholm Skive Pistolklub 225/76
5 131454 Laura Geertsen Skive Pistolklub 203/68

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 286/96
2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 279/94
3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 277/93
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Ingen resultater at vise

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 276/92
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 276/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 121528 Jan Roager Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 255/86
2 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 253/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 119412 Helle Pia Falk Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 279/94
2 121907 Elin Bækdal Jensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 267/90
3 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 263/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 290/98
2 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 281/94
3 19541 Robert Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 277/93
4 19371 Bjarne Visgaard Viborg Skytteforening 276/92
5 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 275/92
6 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 273/92
7 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 258/86
8 31072 Marius Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 253/85
9 19785 Bent Svejstrup Viborg Skytteforening 245/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 286/96
2 32051 Ove Skinnerup Lind Skytteforening 277/93
3 32851 Bjarne Madsen Lind Skytteforening 272/92
4 32017 Poul Nykjær Lind Skytteforening 265/89
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